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Licence Nom, prénom
4445900 LABAUT Jimmy
6020801 VASSEURE Kevin
4439056 FOREST Ludovic
4423985 MENELEC Alexandre
4444080 LAIGLE Emerick
3716979 FABY Maxime
4424246 BERTRAIS Dimitri
4461979 LE LANN Remy
4457969 GENIER Stephane
4459238 FELON Laurent
4424256 PERRIN Eddy
4451095 YVON Gonzague
6221023 CLEMENT Florent
4453609 CLORIS Michel
4431454 BOUCHENOIRE Maxim
4425965 BOURDIN Karl
2932691 BOSSER Gael
4458170 LABROSSE Emmanuel
4461781 POULAIN Gaetan
4445167 CORSINI Emmanuel

Club

BOUEE TT
PENHOET
STBREVIN TT
PENHOET
TRIGNAC T.T.
MELLINET
PENHOET
SAVENAY
TRIGNAC T.T.
MELLINET
PENHOET
COUERON
NANTES TT
MISSILLAC
REZETT
PENHOET
MACHECOUL TT
PENHOET

Catégorie

Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 50 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 50 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 50 ans

ST HERBLAIN T.1Moins de 40 ans

PENHOET

Moins de 40 ans

Clst Pts Clst Points Lettre
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1176
1134
1187
924
1057
839
890
831
909
976
800
671
995
684
654
745
768
646
643
888

100 F
80 F
65 F
50 F
40 F
35 F
30 F
25 F
22 F
19 F
17 F
15 F
13 F
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